Spokane Sounders A BOO

SSC Shadow alt names used: Venues played:

Spokane, WA SPOKANE SOUNDERS B0OOA (WA) 2016 Showcase of Champions U17/16 Diamon
BOO total strength=1688 Spokane Sounders BOO-A 2016 Nike Crossfire Challenge Super Group U:
attack=33.39 defense=14.09 SPOKANE SOUNDERS 00 (USA) 2016 Surf Cup White U17

fall league = RCL B0O Div 2 SPOKANE SOUNDERS B2000-A (WA) 2016 Les Schwab NW Cup U18/19 U19
notes= Vela 2016 Spokane Sounders BOO-A 2016 RCL B0OO Div 2

2016 WYS Championship BOO

Spokane Sounders A B0OO
Dots are actual minus expected GF (blue circles) and GA (red triangles).
Blue line is smoothed change in attack strength. Red is smoothed change in defense strength.

© Above 0 indicates better than expected
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attack and defense variance (black dot)
relative to other teams
and top 10 in region

defense variance

attack variance

defense rating

attack and defense rating
relative to others at age

attack rating

Performance relative to 13 month average

2016 WYS |
Championship BOO

2016 Surf Cup White
u17

2016 Showcase of
Champions U17/16
Diamond U17

2016 RCL B0O Div 2

2016 Nike Crossfire
Challenge Super
Group U17

2016 Les Schwab NW
Cup U18/19 U19

O defense
B attack

average number of goals per game relative to expected

and all opponents in last 13 months

Jun 2016

Jul 2016

Aug 2016

Sep 2016

Oct 2016

Nov 2016

Jan 2017

NPSL Div 2 (00) U17
PSPL Classic 2 U17
PSPL-Inland Copa 1 U18
RCL BOO Div 4

PSPL Classic 1 U17
NPSL Div 1 (00) U17
PSPL WSPL 2 U17

RCL BOO Div 3

PSPL WSPL 1 U17

RCL BOO Div 2

RCL BO0O Div 1

Spokane Solinders A BOO
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Performance relative to 13 month average
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O defense
B attack

average number of goals per game relative to expected




date
)17-01-28
)17-01-22
)17-01-21
)16-12-03
)16-11-20
)16-11-19
)16-11-13
)16-11-06
)16-10-29
)16-10-23
)16-10-22
)16-10-09
)16-10-08
)16-10-01
)16-09-25
)16-09-24
)16-09-11
)16-08-14
)16-08-13
)16-08-13
)16-08-12
)16-07-31
)16-07-31
)16-07-30
)16-07-11
)16-07-10
)16-07-09
)16-07-08

home
Spokane Sounders A BOO
GS Surf A BOO
Crossfire Premier B BOO

Spokane Sounders A BOO

Snohomish United Black BOO

WPFC White BOO
Spokane Sounders A BOO
Spokane Sounders A BOO

GS Surf B B0OO
Spokane Sounders A BOO
Spokane Sounders A BOO

Crossfire Premier B BOO
Kitsap Alliance FC Red B0O
Spokane Sounders A BOO
Seattle United Tango BOO

Eastside FC White BOO
Spokane Sounders A BOO
Spokane Sounders A BOO
Spokane Sounders B B98

NK United B99
Spokane Sounders A BOO
Spokane Sounders A BOO

FC Northwest Neta BOO
Spokane Sounders A BOO
Seattle United Copa B0OO
Crossfire Premier A BOO
Spokane Sounders A BOO
Spokane Sounders A BOO

away
Eastside FC Red B0O
Spokane Sounders A BOO
Spokane Sounders A BOO
Eastside FC White BOO
Spokane Sounders A BOO
Spokane Sounders A B0OO
Seattle United Tango BOO
WPFC White BOO
Spokane Sounders A BOO
Kitsap Alliance FC Red B0O
Crossfire Premier B BOO
Spokane Sounders A B0OO
Spokane Sounders A BOO
GS Surf B BOO
Spokane Sounders A B0OO
Spokane Sounders A BOO
Snohomish United Black BOO
Spokane Sounders A BO1
Spokane Sounders A BOO
Spokane Sounders A BOO
ASE Emerald B99
Monterey County FC Elite BOO
Spokane Sounders A B0OO
San Diego Surf SC Academy Peterson BOO
Spokane Sounders A BOO
Spokane Sounders A BOO
WA Rush B00

Academia de Futebol ADF BOO

venue
2016 WYS Championship B0OO
2016 WYS Championship BOO
2016 WYS Championship BOO
2016 RCL B0O0 Div 2
2016 RCL BO0O0 Div 2
2016 RCL BO0O Div 2
2016 RCL BO0O Div 2
2016 RCL B0O0 Div 2
2016 RCL B0O0 Div 2
2016 RCL BO0O0 Div 2
2016 RCL B0O0 Div 2
2016 RCL BO0O Div 2
2016 RCL BO0O Div 2
2016 RCL B0O0 Div 2
2016 RCL B0O0 Div 2
2016 RCL B0O0 Div 2
2016 RCL BO0O Div 2
2016 Les Schwab NW Cup U18/19 U19
2016 Les Schwab NW Cup U18/19 U19
2016 Les Schwab NW Cup U18/19 U19
2016 Les Schwab NW Cup U18/19 U19
2016 Surf Cup White U17
2016 Surf Cup White U17
2016 Surf Cup White U17
2016 Nike Crossfire Challenge Super Grou
2016 Nike Crossfire Challenge Super Grou
2016 Nike Crossfire Challenge Super Grou
2016 Nike Crossfire Challenge Super Grou

pred.home
1.21
3.07
2.33
1.15
0.69
1.31
1.99
1.92
1.27
1.51
1.02
2.33
1.32
1.94
1.96
1.52
2.21
2.22
1.76
0.67
3.45
1.93
2.53
1.64
4.71
2.28
1.91
2.09

pred.away
3.77
1.02
1.02
1.52
2.21
1.92
1.96
1.31
1.94
1.32
2.33
1.02
1.51
1.27
1.99
1.15
0.69
1.92
1.74
3.95
1.17
3.02
0.42
1.89
0.72
1.13
1.95
1.78



date
2016-06-05
2016-06-04
2016-06-04
2016-06-03

home
FC Portland Navy BOO
NM Rush Nike BOO
Boise Nationals Timbers Blue BO1

Crossfire Reserves —Unk B99

away
Spokane Sounders A BOO
Spokane Sounders A BOO
Spokane Sounders A BOO

Spokane Sounders A BOO

venue
2016 Showcase of Champions U17/16 Diamon
2016 Showcase of Champions U17/16 Diamon
2016 Showcase of Champions U17/16 Diamon

2016 Showcase of Champions U17/16 Diamon

pred.home

3.61
3.52
1.57

1.66

pred.away
0.83
1.10
1.91
1.20



